
8 Hours EWC Oschersleben Motorsport Arena Oschersleben (3.667 km)
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Start : 14:00, End : 15:06

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE GUARNONI Jérémy * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 1 1:26.324 7 - -
2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team PHILIPPE Vincent * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2 1:26.785 9 0.461 0.461
3 Honda Endurance Racing DE PUNIET Randy * Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 3 1:26.836 8 0.512 0.051
4 YART - YAMAHA PARKES Broc * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 4 1:26.893 6 0.569 0.057
5 F.C.C. TSR Honda France HOOK Josh * Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 5 1:27.010 5 0.686 0.117
6 WEPOL Racing LAVERTY Michael * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 6 1:27.014 8 0.690 0.004
7 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES ALT Florian * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:27.102 6 0.778 0.088
8 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MER… HANIKA Karel * BMW S1000RR EWC 8 1:27.213 4 0.889 0.111
9 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance FORAY Kenny * BMW S1000RR EWC 9 1:27.294 6 0.970 0.081

10 GERT56 by GS YUASA KERSCHBAUMER Stefan * BMW S1000RR SST 1 1:27.533 5 1.209 0.239
11 GSM RACING LEONOV Vladimir * Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 10 1:27.549 9 1.225 0.016
12 MACO RACING Team LEBLANC Grégory * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 11 1:27.807 6 1.483 0.258
13 Wójcik Racing Team REA Gino * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:27.819 6 1.495 0.012
14 Junior Team LMS Suzuki ROSSI Louis * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2 1:27.854 12 1.530 0.035
15 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 LUSSIANA Matthieu * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:28.001 6 1.677 0.147
16 No Limits Motor Team GAMARINO Christian * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 3 1:28.032 6 1.708 0.031
17 Team Aviobike BAGGI Giovanni * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:28.289 5 1.965 0.257
18 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING LOISEAU Anthony * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 1:28.369 11 2.045 0.080
19 AM Moto Racing Competition STOLL Clément * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 1:28.391 8 2.067 0.022
20 Bolliger Team Switzerland WALRAVEN Nigel * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 14 1:28.419 5 2.095 0.028
21 Aprilia Grebenstein SKACH Oliver * Aprilia RSV4 1000 RF EWC 15 1:28.560 6 2.236 0.141
22 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto BOULOM Enzo * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 7 1:28.601 8 2.277 0.041
23 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SZKOPEK Marek * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 1:28.838 6 2.514 0.237
24 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers FERRER Enrique * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 1:28.867 7 2.543 0.029
25 Bertl K. Racing Team KEMMER Christopher * BMW S1000RR EWC 16 1:28.869 12 2.545 0.002
26 MOTO AIN ROLFO Roberto * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 10 1:28.897 8 2.573 0.028
27 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR ENJOLRAS Julien * Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 17 1:29.121 4 2.797 0.224
28 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 PEŠEK Karel * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 11 1:29.152 11 2.828 0.031
29 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 DEHAYE Geoffroy * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 18 1:29.366 9 3.042 0.214
30 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO ROSSO Niccolò * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 12 1:29.487 4 3.163 0.121
31 British Endurance Racing Team RAILTON Jonathan * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 13 1:29.537 5 3.213 0.050
32 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CORNUT Billy * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 14 1:30.005 6 3.681 0.468
33 TMC 35 AYNIE Axel * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:30.075 11 3.751 0.070
34 LCR ENDURANCE LEYNINGER Julien * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 1:30.431 3 4.107 0.356
35 Team LRP Poland MORANSKI Bartlomiej * BMW S1000RR EWC 19 1:30.751 11 4.427 0.320
36 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos LOUAULT Olivier * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 1:30.766 6 4.442 0.015
37 PLAYERS AYER Alexandre * Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 1:31.141 8 4.817 0.375
38 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM FASTRÉ Grégory * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 20 1:31.566 6 5.242 0.425
39 TEAM 202 PARRET Florent * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 19 1:32.819 10 6.495 1.253
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